
Sioux Falls Swim Team Times Report For 4/1/2016 - 1/3/2026
Time Standard Selected: BB1/3/2026 6:17:55 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR SCY 25.76 749 Rylee Wagers F SFST 11/21/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AAAA 11-12

2 50 FR SCY 26.07 723 Rachel Ritter F SFST 2/4/2022 2022 SD Brookings Last Chance 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

3 50 FR SCY 26.27 706 Lavin Maddox F SFST 10/27/2018 2018 IA IFLY Speedo Midwest
Challenge

2016-2020 AAA 11-12

4 50 FR SCY 26.35 700 Mia Topolinski F SFST 11/16/2025 2025 SD YST Charity Invite AAA 11-12

5 50 FR SCY 26.57 683 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 2/24/2024 2024 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

6 50 FR SCY 26.64 677 Juliana Tiangco F SFST 1/23/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

7 50 FR SCY 26.89 657 Lydia Soldatke F SFST 10/4/2019 2019 SD SFST Night at the Race 2016-2020 AA 11-12

8 50 FR SCY 26.96 651 Justice Lloyd F SFST 3/25/2017 2017 MN MYAS Midwest Regional 2016-2020 AA 11-12

9 50 FR SCY 26.98 649 Kenzie Hinrich F SFST 1/23/2021 2021 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

10 50 FR SCY 27.31 570 Dori Sproles F SFST 1/3/2020 2020 SD SFST Night at the Race 2016-2020 AA 11-12

10 50 FR SCY 27.31 624 Gabriella Miller F SFST 10/11/2025 2025 SD SFST Swim Series Meet #1 AA 11-12

1 100 FR SCY 56.60 712 Rylee Wagers F SFST 11/22/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AAA 11-12

2 100 FR SCY 57.33 681 Lavin Maddox F SFST 3/21/2018 2018 FL NCSA Age Group 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

3 100 FR SCY 57.79 663 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 2/25/2024 2024 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

4 100 FR SCY 57.85 660 Mia Topolinski F SFST 12/14/2025 2025 SD VAST Winter Invitational AAA 11-12

5 100 FR SCY 57.91 658 Gabriella Miller F SFST 1/25/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AAA 11-12

6 100 FR SCY 58.33 640 Juliana Tiangco F SFST 1/22/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

7 100 FR SCY 58.45 635 Lydia Soldatke F SFST 11/10/2019 2019 IA IFLY Speedo Midwest Ch 2016-2020 AA 11-12

8 100 FR SCY 59.03 612 Sofia Hein F SFST 1/22/2017 2017 SD SFST January Classic 2016-2020 AA 11-12

9 100 FR SCY 59.31 601 Rachel Ritter F SFST 12/4/2021 2021 SD Dakota Riptide Winter 2020-2024 AA 11-12

10 100 FR SCY 59.50 594 Dawsyn Grosdidier F SFST 2/26/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

10 100 FR SCY 59.50 594 Kenzie Hinrich F SFST 1/24/2021 2021 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

1 200 FR SCY 2:03.32 685 Rachel Ritter F SFST 3/24/2022 2022 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 200 FR SCY 2:04.36 663 Lavin Maddox F SFST 3/2/2018 2018 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

3 200 FR SCY 2:04.64 658 Gabriella Miller F SFST 2/22/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

AAA 11-12

4 200 FR SCY 2:05.32 644 Rylee Wagers F SFST 12/13/2025 2025 SD VAST Winter Invitational AAA 11-12

5 200 FR SCY 2:08.68 576 Sofia Hein F SFST 1/14/2017 2017 MW Midwest All Stars 2016-2020 AA 11-12

6 200 FR SCY 2:09.17 567 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 1/21/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

6 200 FR SCY 2:09.17 567 Mia Topolinski F SFST 12/13/2025 2025 SD VAST Winter Invitational AA 11-12

8 200 FR SCY 2:09.86 554 Ruth Pardy F SFST 3/3/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AA 11-12
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9 200 FR SCY 2:09.97 552 Lila Knutson F SFST 2/22/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

AA 11-12

10 200 FR SCY 2:10.76 Kinley Hinrich F SFST 1/2/2026 2026 SFST January Intrasquad AA 11-12

1 500 FR SCY 5:28.57 677 Rachel Ritter F SFST 3/25/2022 2022 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 500 FR SCY 5:37.09 610 Gabriella Miller F SFST 2/21/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

AAA 11-12

3 500 FR SCY 5:39.33 593 Lavin Maddox F SFST 3/3/2018 2018 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 AA 11-12

4 500 FR SCY 5:44.38 555 Lila Knutson F SFST 2/21/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

AA 11-12

5 500 FR SCY 5:49.71 517 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 1/20/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

6 500 FR SCY 5:51.00 507 Sofia Hein F SFST 1/14/2017 2017 MW Midwest All Stars 2016-2020 AA 11-12

7 500 FR SCY 5:51.68 503 Rylee Wagers F SFST 11/15/2025 2025 SD YST Charity Invite AA 11-12

8 500 FR SCY 5:51.89 501 Kenzie Hinrich F SFST 1/29/2021 2021 SD Dakota Riptide SC Invi 2020-2024 AA 11-12

9 500 FR SCY 5:52.19 499 Ruth Pardy F SFST 3/2/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AA 11-12

10 500 FR SCY 5:56.83 467 Gabrielle Ahrendt F SFST 1/20/2018 2018 SD SFST January Invite 2016-2020 A 11-12

1 1000 FR SCY 12:06.18 559 Rachel Ritter F SFST 10/16/2021 2021 SD Dakota Riptide Arena
Open

2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 1000 FR SCY 12:11.72 655 Lavin Maddox F SFST 11/10/2017 2017 SD Brookings SC Invitatio 2016-2020 A 11-12

3 1000 FR SCY 12:40.60 451 Sofia Hein F SFST 1/6/2017 2017 SD SFST January Intrasquad 2016-2020 A 11-12

4 1000 FR SCY 12:40.96 450 Juliana Tiangco F SFST 1/7/2022 2022 SD SFST January Jamboree
Intrasquad

2020-2024 A 11-12

5 1000 FR SCY 13:36.29 297 Joella Sproles F SFST 1/6/2017 2017 SD SFST January Intrasquad 2016-2020 BB 11-12

6 1000 FR SCY 13:36.59 296 Alyssa Kafka F SFST 1/25/2019 2019 SD SFST January Invite 2016-2020 BB 11-12

1 50 BK SCY 28.79 793 Rachel Ritter F SFST 3/23/2022 2022 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 50 BK SCY 29.00 776 Rylee Wagers F SFST 11/21/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AAAA 11-12

3 50 BK SCY 29.42 742 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 3/27/2024 2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

4 50 BK SCY 29.91 703 Kenzie Hinrich F SFST 3/7/2021 2021 SD 12 & Under Championshi 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

5 50 BK SCY 29.97 698 Lydia Soldatke F SFST 3/3/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

6 50 BK SCY 30.12 687 Sydney Anel F SFST 1/13/2018 2018 MW Midwest All Stars 2016-2020 AA 11-12

7 50 BK SCY 30.40 768 Kinley Hinrich F SFST 11/21/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AAA 11-12

8 50 BK SCY 30.56 653 Lavin Maddox F SFST 11/16/2018 2018 SD SFST Night at the Races 2016-2020 AA 11-12

9 50 BK SCY 30.95 624 Gabrielle Ahrendt F SFST 12/3/2017 2017 SD MAC Winter Invite 2016-2020 AA 11-12

10 50 BK SCY 31.09 613 Sophia Reit F SFST 2/26/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

1 100 BK SCY 1:00.24 825 Rachel Ritter F SFST 1/22/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AAAA 11-12
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2 100 BK SCY 1:00.98 798 Rylee Wagers F SFST 11/23/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AAAA 11-12

3 100 BK SCY 1:02.37 746 Lydia Soldatke F SFST 11/9/2019 2019 IA IFLY Speedo Midwest Ch 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

4 100 BK SCY 1:03.74 697 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 3/28/2024 2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

5 100 BK SCY 1:03.94 821 Kinley Hinrich F SFST 11/23/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AAA 11-12

6 100 BK SCY 1:05.12 648 Kenzie Hinrich F SFST 3/6/2021 2021 SD 12 & Under Championshi 2020-2024 AA 11-12

7 100 BK SCY 1:05.65 630 Lavin Maddox F SFST 11/16/2018 2018 SD SFST Night at the Races 2016-2020 AA 11-12

8 100 BK SCY 1:06.51 601 Sydney Anel F SFST 1/13/2018 2018 MW Midwest All Stars 2016-2020 AA 11-12

9 100 BK SCY 1:06.77 592 Naomi Pokela F SFST 10/29/2021 2021 SD SFST Night at the Races 2020-2024 AA 11-12

10 100 BK SCY 1:08.10 548 Gabrielle Ahrendt F SFST 12/1/2017 2017 SD MAC Winter Invite 2016-2020 AA 11-12

1 200 BK SCY 2:08.11 850 Rachel Ritter F SFST 3/26/2022 2022 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2020-2024 AAAA 11-12

2 200 BK SCY 2:17.14 708 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 3/30/2024 2024 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

3 200 BK SCY 2:18.30 690 Rylee Wagers F SFST 11/22/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AAA 11-12

4 200 BK SCY 2:25.02 590 Lydia Soldatke F SFST 3/30/2019 2019 NCSA Age Group Swimming C 2016-2020 AA 11-12

5 200 BK SCY 2:25.31 585 Naomi Pokela F SFST 12/5/2021 2021 SD Dakota Riptide Winter 2020-2024 A 11-12

6 200 BK SCY 2:26.32 571 Lavin Maddox F SFST 11/10/2018 2018 SD Brookings SC Inivte 2016-2020 A 11-12

7 200 BK SCY 2:26.69 566 Lila Knutson F SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AA 11-12

8 200 BK SCY 2:28.72 536 Sydney Anel F SFST 11/11/2017 2017 SD Brookings SC Invitatio 2016-2020 A 11-12

9 200 BK SCY 2:30.16 517 Amelia Snortland F SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite A 11-12

10 200 BK SCY 2:31.02 504 Gabrielle Ahrendt F SFST 12/16/2017 2017 SD SFST Winter Invite 2016-2020 A 11-12

1 50 BR SCY 33.08 730 Ruth Pardy F SFST 3/2/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

2 50 BR SCY 33.55 701 Kenzie Hinrich F SFST 3/7/2021 2021 SD 12 & Under Championshi 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

3 50 BR SCY 33.95 676 Sydney Anel F SFST 1/14/2018 2018 MW Midwest All Stars 2016-2020 AA 11-12

4 50 BR SCY 34.71 630 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 1/20/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

5 50 BR SCY 34.73 629 Juliana Tiangco F SFST 1/23/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

6 50 BR SCY 34.76 627 Rachel Ritter F SFST 1/23/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

7 50 BR SCY 35.10 607 Roxy Blom F SFST 12/7/2024 2024 SD TIDE SC Winter Invite AA 11-12

8 50 BR SCY 35.29 596 Lexi Skorjanec F SFST 1/23/2021 2021 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

9 50 BR SCY 35.31 594 Anna Spanos F SFST 3/7/2021 2021 SD 12 & Under Championshi 2020-2024 AA 11-12

10 50 BR SCY 35.35 593 Mia Topolinski F SFST 11/15/2025 2025 SD YST Charity Invite AA 11-12

1 100 BR SCY 1:12.67 686 Kenzie Hinrich F SFST 3/6/2021 2021 SD 12 & Under Championshi 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 100 BR SCY 1:13.15 672 Sydney Anel F SFST 1/13/2018 2018 MW Midwest All Stars 2016-2020 AAA 11-12
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3 100 BR SCY 1:13.33 667 Ruth Pardy F SFST 3/1/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

4 100 BR SCY 1:15.57 606 Rachel Ritter F SFST 2/5/2022 2022 SD Brookings Last Chance 2020-2024 AA 11-12

5 100 BR SCY 1:16.18 590 Roxy Blom F SFST 9/26/2025 2025 SFST Intrasquad Fall 25 AA 11-12

6 100 BR SCY 1:16.30 586 Juliana Tiangco F SFST 2/26/2022 2022 SD 12&U SC Championships 2020-2024 AA 11-12

7 100 BR SCY 1:16.34 585 Maia Calista Tiangco F SFST 12/14/2025 2025 SD VAST Winter Invitational AA 11-12

8 100 BR SCY 1:17.44 556 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 1/21/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 A 11-12

9 100 BR SCY 1:17.59 551 Alena Rodriguez F SFST 4/8/2016 2016 NC TEAM Sun Kissed Invita 2012-2016 AA 11-12

10 100 BR SCY 1:17.86 544 Keira Wagers F SFST 2/26/2022 2022 SD 12&U SC Championships 2020-2024 A 11-12

1 200 BR SCY 2:45.80 583 Ruth Pardy F SFST 2/17/2019 2019 MN RSC Vince Herring 2016-2020 AA 11-12

2 200 BR SCY 2:47.46 563 Sydney Anel F SFST 2/18/2018 2018 MN RSC Vince Herring 2016-2020 A 11-12

3 200 BR SCY 2:49.72 536 Alena Rodriguez F SFST 4/10/2016 2016 NC TEAM Sun Kissed Invita 2012-2016 A 11-12

4 200 BR SCY 2:51.47 516 Roxy Blom F SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite A 11-12

5 200 BR SCY 2:51.90 636 Mia Topolinski F SFST 3/28/2025 2025 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

A 11-12

6 200 BR SCY 2:53.59 491 Alyssa Kafka F SFST 1/27/2019 2019 SD SFST January Invite 2016-2020 A 11-12

7 200 BR SCY 2:55.71 466 Naomi Pokela F SFST 12/4/2021 2021 SD Dakota Riptide Winter 2020-2024 BB 11-12

8 200 BR SCY 2:55.90 464 Gabrielle Ahrendt F SFST 12/16/2017 2017 SD SFST Winter Invite 2016-2020 BB 11-12

9 200 BR SCY 2:58.34 562 Maia Calista Tiangco F SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite BB 11-12

10 200 BR SCY 3:00.04 418 Tessa Letham F SFST 12/2/2023 2023 SD TIDE SC Winter Invite 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 50 FL SCY 27.81 769 Rylee Wagers F SFST 12/14/2025 2025 SD VAST Winter Invitational AAA 11-12

2 50 FL SCY 28.71 701 Lydia Soldatke F SFST 3/1/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

3 50 FL SCY 28.79 695 Lavin Maddox F SFST 3/3/2018 2018 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

4 50 FL SCY 28.86 690 Dawsyn Grosdidier F SFST 2/26/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

4 50 FL SCY 28.86 690 Kenzie Hinrich F SFST 1/30/2021 2021 SD Dakota Riptide SC Invi 2020-2024 AA 11-12

6 50 FL SCY 29.01 679 Juliana Tiangco F SFST 1/22/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

6 50 FL SCY 29.01 679 Rachel Ritter F SFST 1/22/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

8 50 FL SCY 29.28 660 Sydney Anel F SFST 1/21/2018 2018 SD SFST January Invite 2016-2020 AA 11-12

9 50 FL SCY 29.57 639 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 2/25/2024 2024 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AA 11-12

10 50 FL SCY 29.64 634 Mia Topolinski F SFST 11/15/2025 2025 SD YST Charity Invite AA 11-12

1 100 FL SCY 1:03.44 701 Rylee Wagers F SFST 11/23/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AAA 11-12

2 100 FL SCY 1:03.95 685 Rachel Ritter F SFST 1/23/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

3 100 FL SCY 1:03.96 685 Lavin Maddox F SFST 3/24/2018 2018 FL NCSA Age Group 2016-2020 AAA 11-12

4 100 FL SCY 1:06.62 606 Gabriella Miller F SFST 2/22/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

AA 11-12
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5 100 FL SCY 1:06.97 596 Mia Topolinski F SFST 12/13/2025 2025 SD VAST Winter Invitational AA 11-12

6 100 FL SCY 1:07.09 592 Juliana Tiangco F SFST 1/23/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

7 100 FL SCY 1:07.50 580 Lexi Skorjanec F SFST 3/7/2021 2021 SD 12 & Under Championshi 2020-2024 A 11-12

8 100 FL SCY 1:07.59 578 Dawsyn Grosdidier F SFST 2/25/2023 2023 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 A 11-12

9 100 FL SCY 1:07.83 571 Sydney Anel F SFST 3/5/2017 2017 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 AA 11-12

10 100 FL SCY 1:09.02 638 Maia Calista Tiangco F SFST 1/25/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite A 11-12

1 200 FL SCY 2:25.20 660 Lavin Maddox F SFST 3/22/2018 2018 FL NCSA Age Group 2016-2020 AA 11-12

2 200 FL SCY 2:29.00 742 Rylee Wagers F SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AA 11-12

3 200 FL SCY 2:36.26 523 Gabriella Miller F SFST 3/27/2025 2025 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

A 11-12

1 100 IM SCY 1:03.93 748 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 2/25/2024 2024 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 100 IM SCY 1:04.36 732 Rylee Wagers F SFST 11/22/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AAA 11-12

3 100 IM SCY 1:04.52 726 Rachel Ritter F SFST 2/5/2022 2022 SD Brookings Last Chance 2020-2024 AAA 11-12

4 100 IM SCY 1:06.16 667 Kenzie Hinrich F SFST 3/6/2021 2021 SD 12 & Under Championshi 2020-2024 AA 11-12

5 100 IM SCY 1:06.80 645 Sydney Anel F SFST 1/13/2018 2018 MW Midwest All Stars 2016-2020 AA 11-12

6 100 IM SCY 1:07.57 619 Lavin Maddox F SFST 11/10/2018 2018 SD Brookings SC Inivte 2016-2020 AA 11-12

7 100 IM SCY 1:07.65 616 Lexi Skorjanec F SFST 3/6/2021 2021 SD 12 & Under Championshi 2020-2024 AA 11-12

8 100 IM SCY 1:07.71 614 Ruth Pardy F SFST 3/3/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AA 11-12

9 100 IM SCY 1:08.23 596 Juliana Tiangco F SFST 2/27/2022 2022 SD 12&U SC Championships 2020-2024 AA 11-12

10 100 IM SCY 1:08.52 688 Kinley Hinrich F SFST 11/22/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AA 11-12

1 200 IM SCY 2:16.84 730 Rachel Ritter F SFST 3/25/2022 2022 FL NCSA Age Group
Swimming Championships

2020-2024 AAA 11-12

2 200 IM SCY 2:20.30 673 Rylee Wagers F SFST 11/23/2025 2025 ND FM Gators IMX and Fall
Invite

AAA 11-12

3 200 IM SCY 2:23.50 622 Lavin Maddox F SFST 3/2/2018 2018 SD Short Course State 2016-2020 AA 11-12

4 200 IM SCY 2:24.97 599 Ruth Pardy F SFST 3/1/2019 2019 SD ShortCourse State A 2016-2020 AA 11-12

5 200 IM SCY 2:25.36 593 Kenzie Hinrich F SFST 1/24/2021 2021 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

6 200 IM SCY 2:26.59 574 Lydia Soldatke F SFST 11/17/2019 2019 SD Mitchell Winter Invita 2016-2020 AA 11-12

7 200 IM SCY 2:27.24 564 Gabriella Miller F SFST 2/22/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

AA 11-12

8 200 IM SCY 2:27.43 561 Lila Knutson F SFST 2/22/2025 2025 SD 12 & Under Short Course
State A Championship

AA 11-12

9 200 IM SCY 2:27.73 556 Juliana Tiangco F SFST 1/22/2022 2022 SD SFST January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

10 200 IM SCY 2:27.74 556 Lexi Skorjanec F SFST 3/5/2021 2021 SD 12 & Under Championshi 2020-2024 AA 11-12

1 400 IM SCY 4:59.53 683 Lavin Maddox F SFST 11/16/2018 2018 SD SFST Night at the Races 2016-2020 AAA 11-12
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2 400 IM SCY 5:04.67 646 Rachel Ritter F SFST 10/29/2021 2021 SD SFST Night at the Races 2020-2024 AA 11-12

3 400 IM SCY 5:12.99 Rylee Wagers F SFST 1/2/2026 2026 SFST January Intrasquad AA 11-12

4 400 IM SCY 5:15.17 573 Kyla Hinrich F SFST 1/19/2024 2024 SD January Invite 2020-2024 AA 11-12

5 400 IM SCY 5:16.79 562 Gabriella Miller F SFST 1/24/2025 2025 SD SFST January Invite AA 11-12

6 400 IM SCY 5:18.32 Kinley Hinrich F SFST 1/2/2026 2026 SFST January Intrasquad AA 11-12

7 400 IM SCY 5:26.24 498 Sydney Anel F SFST 10/20/2017 2017 SD Sioux Falls Swim Team
Night

2016-2020 A 11-12

8 400 IM SCY 5:32.46 Maia Calista Tiangco F SFST 1/2/2026 2026 SFST January Intrasquad A 11-12

9 400 IM SCY 5:34.09 Brooke Scheitler F SFST 1/2/2026 2026 SFST January Intrasquad A 11-12

10 400 IM SCY 5:34.59 444 Juliana Tiangco F SFST 10/16/2021 2021 SD Dakota Riptide Arena
Open

2020-2024 BB 11-12
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